MX Series Hazardous Duty
Stepper Motor
S e l e c t i o n  G u i d e
Kollmorgen: Your Partner, In Motion.
Every solution comes from a real understanding of the challenges
facing machine designers and users.
Innovators consistently rate Kollmorgen as one of their best motion
systems manufacturing partners. Whether you are looking for classic servo

frame size. After all the technical parameters and
options are determined, construct a part number
using the Model Nomenclature (pg. 7).
Where To Order:
Kollmorgen utilizes an experienced channel of
Authorized High-Tech Distributors (AHTDs) to assist
our customers with applications, sizing and selection,
ordering, and technical support. Visit our Distributor
Locator to find locally available distributors.
Kollmorgen Customer Service Representatives are also
available by phone or e-mail and can assist in selecting
and contacting local distributors.
	» North America: 1-540-633-3545,
	» Europe/Middle East/Africa: +49 (0) 2102 9394 0,
	» Asia: +86-400 661 2802,
	MX Series Hazardous Duty Stepper Motors� 4
		  General Specifications� 5
		  MX Motor Connection Information� 6
		  MX Motor Nomenclature� 7
	MX9 Hazardous Duty Stepper Motor� 8
		  MX9 Specifications� 9
		  MX9 Dimensional Drawings� 9
		  MX9 Performance Data and Curves� 9
	MX11 Hazardous Duty Stepper Motor� 10
		  MX11 Specifications� 10
		  MX11 Dimensional Drawings� 10
		  MX11 Performance Data and Curves� 11
3www.kollmorgen.com
MX Series Hazardous Duty
The explosion-proof MX Series provides hazardous-duty stepper motors suitable for use
in Class 1, Division 1&2, Group D locations. They are available in NEMA 34 and 42 frame
sizes (90 and 110 mm), and provide minimum holding torques from 1.27 to 9.82 N-m (180
to 1390 oz-in).
MX Series Hazardous Duty Stepper Motors
UL, File E32246 (MX9) and E120721 (MX11)
Class I, Divisions 1 & 2, Group D
Explosion proof MX Series stepper motors are available in NEMA 34 and
42 frame sizes (90 and 110 mm). They move in 200 steps per revolution (1.8° step
angle) and provide minimum holding torques from 1.27 to 9.82 N-m (180 to 1,390 oz-in).
MX Series steppers are available with bipolar windings and a choice of stack lengths,
providing speeds up to 3,000 rpm to meet the velocity demands of most high-torque
applications.
	» NEMA 34 and 42
	» Conventional hybrid stepper motor
	» Hazardous duty, UL Class 1, Division 1, Group D
	» CE compliant
	» Unipolar or Bipolar windings
	» Features: leadwire connection
	» Co-Engineered Options: Shaft Modifications, Special Windings
Parameter MX9 MX11
NEMA frame size 34 (90 mm) 42 (110 mm)
Phases 2
Full Steps per Revolution 200
Step Angle (degrees) 1.8
Step Accuracy %
(of one full step, no load) ± 3.0 % ± 5.0 %
Operating Temperature -20°C to +40°C
Insulation Class Class A, 105 °C Class B, 130 °C
Insulation Voltage Rating 340 Vdc
Insulation Resistance 100  Megohms
General Specifications
5www.kollmorgen.com
MX Series Hazardous Duty Stepper Motors
MX Series Stepper Motor Connection Information
STEP A B
1 +1 0
2 0 –1
3 –1 0
4 0 +1